3/13/2005

20 SPOT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

LEFT S

LUCKIES

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

RIGHT S

SUPERSP

TOPS

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
LUCKIES

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

umOfNums

20

o O = 00

Spot Action Report

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$5.40

$5.40
$44.00

$44.00
$10.00

$10.00
$5.00

$5.00
$98.80

$98.80
$6.75
$3.00
$0.75
$44.50
$0.50
$34.00
$2.00
$115.50
$2.25
$11.50
$52.50
$21.75
$1.25

$296.25
$99.20
$51.50
$71.50
$1.00
$130.50
$2.00
$3.00
$16.50
$69.00
$1.00
$66.50
$28.00
$43.50
$114.50
$7.00

$704.70
$18.00

$18.00
$6.00
$479.00

$485.00
$35.00

$35.00

Winners

$3.00

$3.00
$0.00

$0.00
$16.00

$16.00
$10.00

$10.00
$1.50

$1.50
$52.50

$52.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30.00
$0.00
$9.75
$1.25
$4.75
$0.50
$12.00
$75.00
$44.50
$0.00

$177.75
$212.50
$7.50
$44.50
$0.00
$89.50
$0.00
$0.00
$4.50
$7.50
$0.00
$20.00
$37.50
$16.00
$155.50
$0.00

$595.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1.00
$420.00

$421.00
$40.00

$40.00

WH

Hold
$17.00

$17.00
$5.40

$5.40
$28.00

$28.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3.50

$3.50
$46.30

$46.30
$6.75
$3.00
$0.75
$14.50
$0.50
$24.25
$0.75
$110.75
$1.75
($0.50)
($22.50)
($22.75)
$1.25

$118.50
($113.30)
$44.00
$27.00
$1.00
$41.00
$2.00
$3.00
$12.00
$61.50
$1.00
$46.50
($9.50)
$27.50
($41.00)
$7.00

$109.70
$18.00

$18.00
$5.00
$59.00

$64.00
($5.00)

($5.00)

Per centOfSales

1.16

116
0.31

0.31
2.55

255
0.58

0.58
0.29

0.29
5.74

574
0.39
0.17
0.04
2.58
0.03
197
0.12
6.71
0.13
0.67
3.05
1.26
0.07

17.20
5.76
2.99
4.15
0.06
7.58
0.12
0.17
0.96
4.01
0.06
3.86
1.63
2.53
6.65
041

40.92
1.05

1.05
0.35
27.81

28.16
2.03

2.03

ExpectedReturn
-0.59

0.66

-0.02

-0.02

0.68

1.00

0.92
0.94
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.90
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.92

0.76
0.70
0.75
0.76
0.77
0.76
0.75
0.76
0.66
0.75
0.76
0.75
0.76
0.76
0.68

-0.02

0.87
0.83

3.98

WeightedAve
-0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.06
0.00
0.01
0.03
0.01
0.00

0.04
0.02
0.03
0.00
0.06
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.03
0.00
0.03
0.01
0.02
0.05
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.23

0.08



Wager Type umOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOfSales ExpectedReturn WeightedAve

Grand Totals: $1,722.15 $1,316.75 $405.40 100.00 0.83



